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Fontwell
Sonntag, 11. Januar 2026
1 14:00 Betting.Bet Betting Site Novices' Hurdle

3847 m 9.837 

2 14:30 Betting.Bet New Betting Sites Handicap Chase
5219 m 6.886 

3 15:00 Betting.Bet Best Betting Sites Mares' Novices' Hurdle
3567 m 9.837 

4 15:30 Betting.Bet Best Betting Sites Mares' Novices' Hurdle
3567 m 9.837 

5 16:00 tigerbet.co.uk Best Odds Guaranteed Handicap Hurdle
5179 m 6.886 

6 16:30 tigerbet.co.uk Extra Places Paid Handicap Chase
3916 m 6.886 

7 17:00 tigerbet.co.uk Money Back Specials Handicap Hurdle
3847 m 8.559 
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WANN STARTET IHR PFERD...
Activist 7
Aj's Diamond 3
Alright Dai 6
Angel's Dream 6
Animal 2
Blue Marvel 4
Bobalot 5
Bradman 7
Bridge 7
Bunny Bee 3
Calshot Spit 7
Cast's Georgie 3
Cast's Tasha 7
Comanche Magic 7
Contacto 1

Cooleenymore 2
Cushendall 4
Don't Cheddar Tear 4
Ephyra 3
Everyonesacritic 6
Flame Dancer 4
For Old Times Sake 1
Fox Cottage 5
Geordies Betty 3
Happy Returns 5
Hatos 6
Herbygoesbananas 1
Hillsin 7
Hilltown 5
Holetown 4

I Love You Sivola 5
I Play County 7
Inedit De Mee 2
Innisfree Lass 2
Jewel Eyed Judy 5
Jour D'orage 5
Kajikia 7
Khutulun Khan 4
Kool Kid 7
Le Flying Ferret 1
Legendary Luke 1
Lexie's Moon 7
Limerick Lass 3
Manigod 1
Miss Maxfort 7

Mistress Fox 3
Monansunu 1
Motazzen 7
Mr Finch 1
Mr Griffiths 5
Northanger Abbey 7
Onefournine 4
Only Gossip 2
Pacman 1
Park Princess 4
Queen's Theatre 3
Record High 2
Roe And Co 2
Roi Lion 1
Roxhill 6

Sanitiser 6
Shalfa 4
Smith 5
Summer In Milan 6
Svelte Silhouette 3
The Brickey Ranger 2
The Cistercian 1
The Scorpion King 2
To Be Sure 2
Wassailing Along 3
Western George 1
Westlain 7
William Philo 5
Woodythewoodpecker 5
Wot You Wearing 5

WANN STARTET IHR JOCKEY / FAHRER...
Ben Godfrey 3 Ben Jones 1 Ben Sutton 7
Benjamin Macey 5,7 Bradley Harris 3,5 Brendan Powell 1,3,5,6,7
Callum Pritchard 2 Caoilin Quinn 1,3,4,6,7 Charlie Deutsch 2,4
Charlie Hammond 1,2,4,7 Connor O'Farrell 1,5,6 Conor Ring 5
Daniel Sansom 3,5 Ellis Collier 2,5 Fern O'Brien 5
Freddie Gordon 3,6 Freddie Mitchell 6 Gavin Sheehan 1,2
Harry Kimber 1,2,3 Isabel Williams 6 Isabelle Ryder 2
Jack Tudor 7 James Best 7 James Bowen 1
James Davies 1,4 James Turner 5,7 Jay Tidball 7
Joe Anderson 2 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. 1,4,5,7 K Brogan 2,7
Lorcan Williams 7 M Goldstein 4,5,7 Paul O'Brien 3,7
Robert-T. Dunne 1 Sam Twiston-Davies 3,4 Sean Houlihan 2,3,6
Shane Quinlan 5 Tabitha Worsley 4 Thomas Bellamy 4
Toby McCain-Mitchell 7 Tom Cannon 1,4

WANN STARTET IHR TRAINER...
A E Jones 7 A Irvine 1,3,4 A J Honeyball 3,4 A King 4
B Lund 5 B Pauling 1 Ben Clarke 7 C Gordon 3,6
D Donovan 7 D Pipe 7 Evan Williams 2,5,6 F O'Brien 5
G & J Moore 6,7 G Howell 4 H C Knight 1,3,7 H R J Nelmes 5
J & A O'Neill 1,4,5 J Tizzard 3,6,7 J W Mullins 2,3,5,6 Jack Jones 7
Jamie Snowden 1,2 K Bishop 3,7 L Horsfall 5,7 L Richards 4,5
L Wadham 1,4 N & W Twiston-Davies 5 N J Gifford 1 N P Mulholland 1,3,5,6
Noel Williams 4 O Signy 2 P F Nicholls 7 P Gundry 2
P Hobbs & J White 7 R Walford 1,2,3 S Edmunds 1,2,4,7 S Smith 2
S West 7 T Lawes 2,7 V Williams 4 W Greatrex 1
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1
14:00

3847 m
9.837 

H

Betting.Bet Betting Site Novices' Hurdle
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

1
3847

ML: 3,75

74.40

Legendary Luke
6j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Mo Bury)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: Rc Syndicate Xi

Gavin Sheehan

19.11 Ffos Las 1 71.7 4023 4.193 5,5 G Sheehan Gee Force Flyer, Tamarind Bay
22.10 Worcester 2 70.8 3219 2.451 4,5 Isabelle Ryder Saint Jeannais, Mescalero
22.03 Ballycrystal 1 77.1 4828 2.451 5,0 J L Scallan Eclat De Marvel, Poet Laureate

2
ML: 2,75

74.40

The Cistercian
6j. b W (Yeats - Fair Evie)

Trainer: S Edmunds
Besitzer: Genet Racing

Charlie Hammond

30.12 Haydock 3 72.6 3149 6.535 4,5 Charlie Hammond Captain Hugo, Wolf Walker
10.12 Leicester 1 71.7 3121 5.446 6,0 Charlie Hammond Onefournine, Catch On Me
08.09 Galway 3 75.3 3365 6.446 9,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Money Dancer, Firebrand
04.07 Wexford 6 76.2 3397 4.959 8,0 J P O'Rourke Soldiers World, Expresso Tini, Nobotheratall
23.05 Downpatrick U 71.7 3790 4.959 67,0 R A Berry Hills Of Glory, Jazz De Cotte, Eco Pete

3
ML: 13,0

71.20

Contacto
5j. b W (Study Of Man - Alma Mater)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: Elb Bloodstock Ltd  And Mr R 

Tom Cannon

17.12 Newbury 4 71.7 3282 6.535 9,5 Tom Cannon Kadastral, Legal Weapon, Campbell Black
17.10 Haydock 2 62.6 2816 7.851 3,2 P J McDonald Gnomon, Coedana
27.09 Haydock 2 63.5 2816 6.185 5,5 P J McDonald High Point, Ashdown Forest
06.09 Haydock 9 53.5 2817 51.540 26,0 Nicola Currie The Reverend, Dramatic Star, Stressfree
25.07 Ascot 5 64.4 3209 12.885 5,5 David Probert Many Men, Blindedbythelights, Fireblade

4
ML: 21,0

71.20

For Old Times Sake
5j. b W (Masked Marvel - Pasaquina)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: John P McManus

Connor O'Farrell

07.12 Huntingdon 8 70.8 3174 4.753 12,0 R P McLernon Ambiente Friendly, Wondering Why, Easter
30.03 Liscarroll 2 74.8 4828 4.753 4,5 E Mahon Minella Marathon, Jessbers Wish
23.02 Lisronagh 3 74.8 4828 4.753 3,5 Derek O'Connor Cooltobecareless, Hot To Go

5
ML: 34,0

71.20

Herbygoesbananas
5j. gr W (El Kabeir - Tiegs)

Trainer: H C Knight
Besitzer: John Pyatt

Brendan Powell

16.11 Fontwell 4 69.9 3568 4.193 17,0 Paul O'Brien Crackerjacque, Escort'kheops, Phineas Bun
01.05 Chelmsford City 11 64.4 2012 4.187 81,0 Charles Bishop Kurakka, Desert Shadow, Altareq
23.11 Huntingdon 1 70.8 3174 2.178 10,0 Freddie Gordon Caballero Cliff, Uhtred Ragnarson

6
ML: 51,0

71.20

Le Flying Ferret
5j. b W (Choeur Du Nord - Evazandre)

Trainer: N J Gifford
Besitzer: M Jones

James Davies

15.12 Plumpton 5 71.7 4129 4.955 51,0 James Davies The Boss Bear, Manigod, Masked Mistress
11.05 Plumpton 5 68.0 3570 2.722 8,0 James Davies Queen's Theatre, I'm A Believer, Kill The Gr

7
ML: 5,0

71.20

Manigod
5j. b W (American Devil - Waldfest)

Trainer: W Greatrex
Besitzer: Million In Mind Partnership

James Bowen

15.12 Plumpton 2 71.7 4129 4.955 2,3 James Bowen The Boss Bear, Masked Mistress
17.11 Plumpton 2 69.4 4129 5.146 19,0 James Bowen El Galactico, Fountains Blenhein
04.06 Argentan 2 58.1 2500 7.438 2,8 A Madamet Far L'amore, Lio De La Plata
27.12 Deauville 7 58.1 2500 9.565 8,5 C Belmont Tamyz, Bibbiena, Alonzo
07.12 Chantilly 5 58.1 2699 9.565 5,5 R Thomas Candelari, Amarena Dodville, Heart Of A W

8
ML: 51,0

71.20

Monansunu
6j. b W (Pether's Moon - Molly Potter)

Trainer: A Irvine
Besitzer: Jokulhlaup Syndicate

Caoilin Quinn

09.11 Sandown 6 70.8 3215 4.084 51,0 Caoilin Quinn Le Roi Remi, Saint Invictus, Graeme The Gr
06.03 Fontwell 3 70.8 3568 2.451 151,0 Caoilin Quinn Fountains Blenhein, Bras D'or
07.02 Kempton 8 73.0 3219 2.723 101,0 Philip Armson Frontier Prince, Kadastral, Etna Bianco

9
ML: 7,0

71.20

Mr Finch
6j. b W (Harzand - Dew Drop)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: P McGrath

Ben Jones

26.10 Tattersalls 2 77.1 4828 4.084 11,0 N McParlan Trial By Jury, Always Scoring

10
ML: 101,0

71.20

Pacman
5j. b W (Great Pretender - Tercah Girl)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: P Moore

Harry Kimber

05.12 Exeter 15 69.9 3366 3.812 251,0 Harry Kimber Gentleman Toboot, Klub De Reve, Tenness
21.11 Chepstow 6 71.2 3914 4.193 23,0 Harry Kimber Le Frimeur, Knead A Win, Douglas Hyde

11
ML: 34,0

71.20

Roi Lion
8j. b W (Martaline - Ria Menina)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: Dr & Mrs John Millar

Robert-T. Dunne

17.04 Fontainebleau 5 68.0 3850 9.200 13,0 F Giles Whymper, I Risk, Saint Patis
11.03 Le Mans 6 58.5 3200 5.652 8,5 C Belmont Jalila Moriviere, Pompano, Sweet Devildarli
12.09 Clairefontaine 6 65.8 3599 11.647 Felix De Giles Raffles Odeon, Gancourt, Igloo D'estruval
14.07 Dieppe 3 65.8 3400 5.882 M Denuault Honor Royal, Inside Bello

12
ML: 26,0

71.20

Western George
5j. b W (Order Of St George - Gorgeous Kate)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: Paul Taiano & The Gorgeous 

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

06.11 Newbury 8 70.8 3282 3.812 15,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Bass Hunter, Looping D'arc, Turbocharged
16.10 Carlisle 3 70.3 3450 2.178 3,1 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Nobotheratall, Knockeranna Rose
22.03 Newbury 10 68.0 3282 59.010 41,0 R P McLernon Kadastral, Talk The Talk, Klub De Reve

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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2
14:30

5219 m
6.886 

Cross

Betting.Bet New Betting Sites Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

1
5219

ML: 3,0

76.20

Roe And Co
8j. br W (Malinas - Limerick Rose)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: Roe And Co Racing

Joe Anderson

04.12 Leicester 1 76.2 4564 3.697 2,3 Joe Anderson Galway Reel, Yorgunnabeplucky
13.11 Market Rasen 1 68.9 4802 5.484 2,1 Joe Anderson Paddy O'Mahler, Isle Of Sark
05.11 Chepstow 1 71.2 4751 4.768 8,0 Joe Anderson Let's Sail Away, Henry Box Brown
16.10 Ffos Las 3 76.2 4789 3.248 3,2 Joe Anderson Mini Fortune, Frankie Faulkner
19.09 Newton Abbot 4 71.7 4336 4.629 7,0 Joe Anderson A Pai De Nom, Maldini Milano, Cinnodin

2
ML: 11,0

76.20

The Scorpion King
8j. b W (Scorpion - Big Time Billy)

Trainer: O Signy
Besitzer: Adam & Clare Signy

Gavin Sheehan

06.12 Wetherby U 74.8 4869 4.753 7,5 David Bass Express Surprise, One Last Glance, Gold E
09.11 Ffos Las 4 72.6 4802 4.066 9,5 David Bass Mister Barclay, Seatoit, La Higuera
28.01 Chepstow U 76.2 4747 4.700 5,5 G Sheehan Jo Lescribaa, The Midwife, Twilight Glory
19.12 Ffos Las 1 74.8 5084 3.294 3,5 Ben Jones Haut Folin, Bobmahley
20.11 Ffos Las 1 75.7 4789 3.248 9,5 G Sheehan Montys Soldier, Bridget Mary

3
ML: 5,5

74.40

Record High
9j. b W (Mahler - Leapy Lady)

Trainer: S Smith
Besitzer: Wallace Racing

Isabelle Ryder

26.12 Fontwell 2 76.2 5221 4.468 4,0 Isabelle Ryder Esperti, Minella Kaiser
16.11 Fontwell 10 64.4 5568 11.618 4,5 Harry Bannister Livin On Luco, Neo King, Ken Roy
23.10 Fontwell 2 76.2 5221 3.248 6,0 Harry Bannister He Is A Cracker, Lough Owel
16.04 Ffos Las U 75.7 4789 4.568 17,0 M G Nolan Another Lord, Try The Money, Airtothethron
23.02 Fontwell 1 73.9 5221 3.248 3,2 Harry Bannister Jukebox D'eddy, Dear Ralphy

4
ML: 17,0

73.50

Animal
10j. b W (Arcadio - Fantine)

Trainer: S Smith
Besitzer: James Rimmer & Chris Ames

Charlie Deutsch

04.12 Wincanton 9 76.2 5379 3.961 10,0 Jack Stenhouse Special John, I'm Your Buckaroo, Ted The T
16.11 Fontwell 6 67.1 5568 11.618 15,0 Isabelle Ryder Livin On Luco, Neo King, Ken Roy
24.10 Cheltenham 10 68.9 5029 9.934 34,0 Izzie Hill Smugglers Haven, Beaufort Scale, Regarde
07.02 Bangor-On-Dee U 73.0 5964 11.358 21,0 S Bowen Laskalin, The Big Breakaway, Betterforever
19.01 Windsor U 71.7 5781 15.843 15,0 G Sheehan Planned Paradise, Fortunate Man, From Th

5
ML: 13,0

73.50

Cooleenymore
10j. ch S (Mahler - Presentnomore)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: Price, Walters, Woodborne, P

Harry Kimber

11.12 Taunton 6 76.2 4808 4.753 26,0 Harry Kimber Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
09.11 Ffos Las 5 73.0 4802 4.066 13,0 Harry Kimber Mister Barclay, Seatoit, La Higuera
18.03 Exeter 3 67.6 4650 5.809 2,7 Harry Kimber Tiny Tetley, Dans Le Vent
21.02 Exeter 3 74.8 4350 4.753 15,0 Harry Kimber Diamatiste, Chauffeur Driven
22.11 Chepstow U 72.6 4747 4.700 5,5 H Cobden Petty Cash, Zero Tolerance, Eceparti

6
ML: 8,0

72.60

Innisfree Lass
8j. b S (Yeats - Topless)

Trainer: S Edmunds
Besitzer: The Danum Partnership

Charlie Hammond

27.11 Uttoxeter U 75.7 4837 3.294 4,0 Charlie Hammond Fortune Dancer, Fortunefavorsdbold, Ginder
07.11 Fontwell 2 76.2 5221 3.435 8,5 Harry Reed Fortune Dancer, He Is A Cracker
07.03 Leicester U 74.4 4564 4.285 3,2 Charlie Hammond Dunworley, Spotty Dog, Fortunefavorsdbold
09.02 Chepstow 2 72.6 4747 4.768 9,5 Charlie Hammond The Midwife, Itsnoteasy
20.01 Warwick 7 73.9 5121 5.413 8,5 Charlie Hammond Always Busy, Isle Of Gold, Chatshow Tv

7
ML: 5,5

72.60

Inedit De Mee
8j. b W (Kapgarde - Capallyne)

Trainer: T Lawes
Besitzer: Andrew & Sarah Wates

K Brogan

25.11 Southwell 3 76.2 4883 3.248 6,0 K Brogan Queens Wish, Frankie Faulkner
31.01 Lingfield 3 76.2 4023 3.248 13,0 K Brogan River Run Free, Joe Cotton
24.11 Uttoxeter 4 75.7 4023 3.248 13,0 K Brogan Flash In The Park, Zestful Hope, Valence D'
18.10 Uttoxeter 6 71.2 3213 4.700 11,0 K Brogan Tedley, Cabhfuilfungi, Torneo
13.04 Chepstow U 75.7 3912 4.700 17,0 K Brogan Brulure Noire, The Boola Boss, Valirann Gol

8
ML: 13,0

69.90

To Be Sure
11j. b W (Sulamani - Egretta Island)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: T Hywel Jones Racing

Ellis Collier

21.12 Fakenham 4 67.6 5856 4.553 5,0 Ellis Collier Enjoy D'allen, Fern Hill, Shadows In The Sk
12.10 Chepstow 3 65.3 5280 8.714 17,0 Ellis Collier Safe Destination, Deep Purple
29.08 Fontwell 2 67.6 5221 4.880 3,5 Adam Wedge Masterdream, Leading Force
17.07 Worcester 4 73.5 4627 3.248 10,0 Ellis Collier Grillon De Monty, Radharc Na Slaine, I Am 
05.06 Ffos Las 3 74.4 4789 3.248 6,0 Ellis Collier Puddlesinthepark, McGregors Charge

9
ML: 21,0

67.60

Only Gossip
9j. b S (Blue Bresil - Thebelloftheball)

Trainer: P Gundry
Besitzer: J P Selby

Callum Pritchard

30.12 Taunton 6 68.0 4630 7.024 12,0 Callum Pritchard Fat Faced Columbo, Jongleur D'etoiles, Ref
11.12 Taunton 5 71.7 4808 4.753 41,0 Rex Dingle Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
23.11 Exeter 5 69.9 4650 3.812 26,0 Rex Dingle Pottersville, Katie's Melody, Kilworth
10.03 Taunton 4 73.9 4808 4.753 26,0 Charlie Deutsch Skin Full, Ca Plane Pour Moi, Weaver's Ans
20.02 Huntingdon 10 72.6 4156 4.084 41,0 Charlie Deutsch Dramatic Encore, Sea Presenting, Betty's Ti

10
ML: 34,0

66.70

The Brickey Ranger
8j. gr W (Gamut - Silver Serenade)

Trainer: J W Mullins
Besitzer: S Smode

Sean Houlihan

13.12 Lingfield 4 74.8 3923 3.248 17,0 Daniel Sansom Getaway With You, Court One, Kankin
16.11 Fontwell 8 74.8 4375 3.248 34,0 Sean Houlihan Mask Of Zorro, Nowyouvebinandunit, Atlanti
04.10 Fontwell 10 70.8 3568 4.193 41,0 James Best Reach For The Moon, King William Rufus, H
06.06 Uttoxeter 6 70.8 4691 4.193 9,5 Nick Scholfield Dr Seb, Westbrook Lad, Youlneverwalkalon
06.05 Dawstown 2 77.1 4828 4.193 3,5 D Kiely Grageen, Tuff Days

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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3
15:00

3567 m
9.837 

H

Betting.Bet Best Betting Sites Mares' Novices' Hurdle (GBB Race) (Div 1)
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

1
3567

ML: 3,25

73.90

Queen's Theatre
5j. b S (Gentlewave - Theatre Territory)

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: No Actors Here Syndicate

Sam Twiston-Davies

08.12 Fontwell 1 69.9 3849 4.193 4,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Pollyanna's Dream, Ballynorth
11.05 Plumpton 1 64.9 3570 2.722 2,2 Rex Dingle I'm A Believer, Kill The Groove
31.10 Stratford 3 69.9 3283 2.451 5,5 Rex Dingle Watamu, Ride Like A Girl

2
ML: 6,0

70.80

Aj's Diamond
6j. b S (Harzand - Pearl Diamond)

Trainer: C Gordon
Besitzer: C Spencer-Herbert & M Herb

Freddie Gordon

07.12 Huntingdon 12 70.8 3174 11.390 23,0 Freddie Gordon Ti'mamzel, Ladies Day, Katios Queen
17.10 Uttoxeter 3 70.8 3171 2.451 4,5 Freddie Gordon Shotgun Shirley, Sapphos Word
06.04 Plumpton 5 69.9 3570 2.722 5,0 Rex Dingle Girlfromtheglen, Jack N Jones, Arayapearl
21.02 Warwick 2 70.8 3219 2.178 5,0 Rex Dingle Betty's Daisy, Claim Du Brizais

3
ML: 26,0

70.80

Bunny Bee
5j. b S (El Salvador - Foxxy)

Trainer: H C Knight
Besitzer: N Romain

Paul O'Brien

07.12 Huntingdon 14 70.8 3174 11.390 67,0 Brendan Powell Ti'mamzel, Ladies Day, Katios Queen

4
ML: 34,0

70.80

Cast's Georgie
5j. b S (Order Of St George - Inessa)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: Sue & Clive Cole & Ann & To

Harry Kimber

5
ML: 101,0

70.80

Ephyra
5j. b S (Camelot - Corinthian Girl)

Trainer: A Irvine
Besitzer: John H W Finch

Caoilin Quinn

13.12 Lingfield 7 69.4 3219 4.193 201,0 Caoilin Quinn Precious Metal, Cinquenta, Hot Goddess
27.11 Lingfield 5 70.3 3923 4.193 126,0 Caoilin Quinn Broomfield Aderra, Sea Presenting, Afancy 
29.01 Kempton 2 60.8 3217 3.140 12,0 S M Levey Alex The Great, Shaad
22.12 Lingfield 9 60.3 2012 2.983 41,0 D C Costello Bearaway, Crafter, Uzincso
02.08 Southwell 10 58.1 1621 3.942 151,0 Kyle Strydom Victorious Street, Skipper, Baraq

6
ML: 34,0

70.80

Geordies Betty
6j. br S (Geordieland - En Reve)

Trainer: K Bishop
Besitzer: Steve Atkinson

Sean Houlihan

23.03 Ston Easton U 73.0 4023 4.193 9,0 Megan Bevan Sogna In Grande, Peter De L Orme, Silver F
16.02 Buckfastleigh U 73.0 4023 4.193 13,0 Martin McIntyre They Call Me Hugo, Succes Fou, Top Of Off
18.01 Larkhill 3 72.1 3219 4.193 6,0 Martin McIntyre Hard Stare, Tombereau

7
ML: 2,0

70.80

Limerick Lass
6j. br S (Soldier Of Fortune - The Adare Woma

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: The Afillyeights

Ben Godfrey

04.12 Wincanton 2 69.9 4300 3.812 4,0 Rex Dingle Livingonaprayer, Indannya
21.04 Chepstow 1 68.0 3229 2.451 5,5 Ben Godfrey Manalishi, Zamek
13.01 Exeter 4 67.6 3366 2.112 7,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Realco, Uptown Dandy, Scorpio Rising

8
ML: 101,0

70.80

Mistress Fox
6j. b S (Order Of St George - Bobble Mist)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: Michael Hawker

Bradley Harris

16.12 Wincanton U 68.5 3063 3.812 151,0 C O'Farrell Swingin Safari, Bespoke Tailor, Constellatio
23.02 Fontwell 7 69.9 3568 2.451 81,0 Harry Reed Gaelic Pride, General Briar, Cinquenta
21.03 Chepstow 7 65.3 3229 2.451 41,0 Harry Reed La Marquise, Briefly, Barrabool

9
ML: 15,0

70.80

Svelte Silhouette
5j. b S (Jack Hobbs - Pepite De Soleil)

Trainer: J W Mullins
Besitzer: C R Whittaker

Daniel Sansom

15.12 Plumpton 7 70.8 3574 2.722 19,0 Daniel Sansom Joan's Choice, Secret Des Lune, Flying Pim
08.11 Wincanton 3 67.6 3063 8.986 51,0 Daniel Sansom No Way Jay, Kilnew Supreme

10
ML: 21,0

70.80

Wassailing Along
6j. gr S (Telescope - Wassailing Queen)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: Barrow Hill

Brendan Powell

26.12 Wincanton 5 69.9 3063 3.812 34,0 Brendan Powell Lau And Shaz, Charisma Cat, Pollyanna's D
19.12 Ffos Las 3 69.4 3184 2.451 6,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Gillespie, Freddiemissmolli

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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4
15:30

3567 m
9.837 

H

Betting.Bet Best Betting Sites Mares' Novices' Hurdle (GBB Race) (Div 2)
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

1
3567

ML: 1,8

73.90

Park Princess
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Reine Angevine)

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: Peter Jones And Diana Good

Sam Twiston-Davies

20.12 Haydock 2 69.9 3796 25.628 19,0 Ben Godfrey Supreme Malinas, A Path To Ronda
06.11 Ludlow 1 71.7 4275 4.357 2,2 Sam Twiston-Davies Mighty Fleur, Windsor Blue
11.04 Aintree 9 67.1 3410 28.135 41,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Diva Luna, Jubilee Alpha, La Marquise
06.02 Market Rasen 4 66.2 3333 14.238 2,8 J J Burke Diva Luna, Listentoyourheart, Sunset Marqu
20.12 Newbury 1 69.9 3282 3.812 3,0 J J Burke Northern Symphonie, Habibi

2
ML: 11,0

70.80

Blue Marvel
5j. b S (Masked Marvel - Loriblue)

Trainer: S Edmunds
Besitzer: Edmunds Racing Club

Charlie Hammond

14.12 Southwell 4 71.7 4104 4.193 21,0 Charlie Hammond Strong Run, A Chara, Rosie Baloo
20.11 Warwick 7 70.8 3219 2.178 8,0 Charlie Hammond The Flaggy Shore, Jollie Dame, No Flies On
06.07 Market Rasen 3 66.7 3333 2.178 12,0 Harry Reed Axel Bleue, Usyk

3
ML: 5,5

70.80

Cushendall
6j. b S (Getaway - My Pollyanna)

Trainer: A King
Besitzer: Million In Mind Partnership

Thomas Bellamy

25.05 Kelso 1 69.9 3265 2.723 2,3 B S Hughes Lipstick Traces, Miss Jm Reidy

4
ML: 101,0

70.80

Don't Cheddar Tear
7j. b S (Passing Glance - Young Cheddar)

Trainer: G Howell
Besitzer: G Howell

Tabitha Worsley

08.11 Fontwell 13 68.5 3568 4.193 301,0 Tabitha Worsley Electric Mason, Laurens Bay, Gooloogong
24.10 Ludlow U 69.9 4275 4.357 401,0 Tabitha Worsley Dameofthecotswolds, Geturguccion, Melusi
02.04 Ludlow U 69.9 3172 4.357 401,0 Tabitha Worsley Easy Peasy, Twyford's Diamond, Of Course
21.03 Chepstow U 69.9 3229 4.193 201,0 Tabitha Worsley Love Tree, Largy Force, Jackeline
24.02 Chepstow 7 69.9 3229 2.451 51,0 Tabitha Worsley Leech, Midnight Venture, Andy Amo

5
ML: 26,0

70.80

Holetown
6j. b S (Morandi - Clairefougere)

Trainer: V Williams
Besitzer: The Large G & T Partnership

Charlie Deutsch

10.12 Leicester 4 66.7 4124 4.357 15,0 Charlie Deutsch Kicour La, Arcadian Star, Our Bobby Dazzle
06.11 Auteuil 6 64.0 4399 38.000 41,0 T Chevillard Bon Garcon, Knoxville, Another World
13.10 Auteuil 7 64.0 4399 38.000 51,0 N Ferreira Kandy Park, Bon Garcon, Keyreine Du Seuil
24.09 Auteuil 9 68.0 3599 60.261 51,0 N Ferreira Isis D'inor, Kiss Langy, Kaline Roque
10.09 Auteuil 8 64.4 3599 44.609 34,0 N Ferreira Kandy Park, Zarflight, Celty Du Kalon

6
ML: 13,0

70.80

Khutulun Khan
7j. b S (Milan - Peggy Cullen)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: Elb Bloodstock Ltd

Tom Cannon

18.04 Cheltenham 12 70.8 3382 8.169 15,0 Bryony Frost Anno Power, Plantaroma, Moorsbrook
17.02 Ascot 3 70.8 3157 8.169 9,0 N De Boinville Anno Power, Nala The Lioness

7
ML: 5,0

70.80

Onefournine
6j. b S (Kalanisi - Smart Talk)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: Martin Tedham & Wasdell Pro

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

10.12 Leicester 2 68.5 3121 5.446 8,5 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. The Cistercian, Catch On Me
26.10 Curraghmore 1 74.8 4828 5.446 3,0 B O'Neill Maribeth, Sea Presenting

8
ML: 51,0

70.80

Shalfa
7j. ch S (Ribchester - Mikandy)

Trainer: L Richards
Besitzer: The Shalfa Partnership

M Goldstein

02.12 Lingfield 8 62.1 2012 3.140 15,0 Charles Bishop Bownder, Photon, Tommy's Promise
01.09 Brighton 1 59.9 2000 3.454 6,0 Charles Bishop Racing Demon, Mrembo
15.08 Newbury 4 60.3 2012 5.757 13,0 Rose Dawes Nightsinwhitesatin, Bownder, Veraison
21.07 Windsor 2 60.3 2012 3.768 34,0 R Havlin Ghost Story, Dubawi Time
14.09 Lingfield 10 64.9 2012 2.983 34,0 N Callan Hunters Run, Red Treasure, Bobacious

9
ML: 34,0

70.80

Yasmina
6j. b S (Iffraaj - Wilamina)

Trainer: A Irvine
Besitzer: The Secret Circle Racing Clu

Caoilin Quinn

15.12 Plumpton 3 68.0 3196 4.955 21,0 Caoilin Quinn Adonedeal, Reteti
26.11 Chelmsford City 7 63.0 2012 3.664 34,0 Ben Ffrench-Davis Love Your Work, Kartini, Alfie D
06.06 Chelmsford City 7 64.9 1408 5.051 67,0 Aidan Keeley Divine Breath, All Agleam, Havana Force
28.12 Newcastle 3 57.6 1614 4.104 6,0 P J McDonald Bystander, August
30.11 Kempton 2 58.1 1609 3.672 11,0 Saffie Osborne Slipofthepen, Eyetrap

10
ML: 67,0

64.90

Flame Dancer
4j. b S (Frammassone - Elusive Flame)

Trainer: Noel Williams
Besitzer: Beswick Brothers Bloodstock

James Davies

29.12 Doncaster 5 69.9 3336 4.193 12,0 J J Burke Made U Blush, Laysoft, Penn Avenue
14.10 Leicester 10 57.2 2012 3.140 51,0 William Pyle Mystical Maria, Glitter Code, Little Tiger
13.07 Southwell 6 58.1 2427 11.880 201,0 Rossa Ryan Miss Justice, Lalique, Alibey
16.06 Wolverhampton 8 58.1 1739 3.888 151,0 Brandon Wilkie Model Yuko, Summer Heat, Ferrari Gold
09.06 Windsor 8 56.2 2012 4.320 151,0 D C Costello Nahraan, Jupiter Ammon, Gallic Legend

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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5
16:00

5179 m
6.886 

H

tigerbet.co.uk Best Odds Guaranteed Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

1
5179

ML: 8,0

76.20

Woodythewoodpecker
6j. b W (Doyen - Omyn Supreme)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: Stoneacre Racing

Conor Ring

20.12 Hereford 2 76.2 5138 4.119 12,0 Conor Ring Glengolly, Call Your Bluff
30.11 Leicester 7 68.0 4124 3.697 34,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Fresh Speculation, John Barbour, Woodland
11.11 Hereford 5 73.9 4374 4.066 29,0 Conor Ring On The Go, Inchagoill Lady, Man Of The Se
18.05 Stratford 3 71.2 4432 4.901 4,3 Adam Wedge All Inn Hand, Blue In The West
16.04 Ffos Las 4 72.1 4023 4.753 126,0 Conor Ring Pyleigh Master, Kap Boy, Scorpio Rising

2
ML: 11,0

75.30

Bobalot
9j. gr W (Camelot - Riva Snows)

Trainer: L Horsfall
Besitzer: Fusion Racing Club

Benjamin Macey

19.12 Uttoxeter 3 72.1 4467 3.248 7,5 Benjamin Macey Heart Over Head, Drayton Flyer
22.11 Huntingdon 3 75.3 5038 3.697 5,0 Sean P O'Connor Lelantos, Ebselysees
02.11 Huntingdon 4 76.2 5038 3.697 15,0 Benjamin Macey Jager Time, Captain Trigger, Despereaux
07.05 Fontwell 5 72.1 5181 4.066 3,7 Sean P O'Connor Jongleur D'etoiles, Dear Ralphy, Saint Bibia
19.04 Huntingdon 1 74.8 5038 3.697 5,0 Sean P O'Connor The Dark Edge, Shibuya Song

3
ML: 9,0

71.70

Fox Cottage
6j. b W (Schiaparelli - Cantata Too)

Trainer: J W Mullins
Besitzer: D S Aldous

Daniel Sansom

04.12 Leicester 2 72.6 4124 3.169 6,5 Daniel Sansom Getaway With You, Troop Ship
18.11 Lingfield 4 71.7 3923 4.193 126,0 Daniel Sansom Gatineau Park, Cinquenta, Giantsgrave
29.10 Fakenham 3 71.7 3221 3.540 34,0 Daniel Sansom North Of Richmond, Codetalker
28.03 Fontwell 5 72.1 4375 4.193 201,0 Daniel Sansom Elysian Knight, Authentic Legacy, Doctor Mi
10.02 Plumpton 7 73.0 3196 4.225 151,0 M G Nolan Narragansett, Dr Waksman, Under The Sun

4
ML: 8,0

70.80

Mr Griffiths
6j. b W (Masked Marvel - Uriela Jin)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: Paul & Clare Rooney

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

05.11 Chepstow 8 71.7 3914 4.193 51,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Rocking Man, Carlenrig, Gillespie
24.04 Warwick 5 72.6 3822 3.812 17,0 K Brogan Rock On Cowboy, Buckna, An Buachaill Ru
05.04 Newcastle 4 72.1 4080 4.193 8,5 R P McLernon Small Town Kid, Maximum Offers, Saxon St
12.12 Warwick 7 70.8 3219 2.178 13,0 Jack Hogan Legal Weapon, Tormund Giantsbane, Suthe

5
ML: 11,0

69.40

Jour D'orage
7j. b W (Great Pretender - Ne M'oubliez Pas)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: K M Harris

Connor O'Farrell

27.11 Lingfield 4 68.5 4627 3.294 7,5 Bradley Harris Tropical Speed, Island Run, Malago Rose
05.06 Ffos Las 5 71.2 4023 4.193 7,0 C O'Farrell Reina Del Mar, Scene Stealer, Do It Like A 
27.09 Worcester 8 71.7 4023 4.193 251,0 James Best Potters Charm, Chancycourt, Typhoon Flyer
21.08 Worcester 5 69.9 4023 4.193 81,0 James Best Wilful, Onlyamatteroftime, Light Fandango
09.07 Uttoxeter 9 70.8 3171 2.451 9,5 James Best Cloudy View, Jehol De Thaix, Fiskardo

6
ML: 2,75

68.90

Happy Returns
9j. b S (Recharge - Bonne Anniversaire)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: J M Abbott

Bradley Harris

04.12 Wincanton 1 64.4 4965 3.301 4,0 Bradley Harris West Orchard, Snapdance
07.11 Fontwell 2 64.4 5181 3.294 4,0 Bradley Harris For Gina, Malago Rose
06.03 Fontwell 4 64.9 5181 3.248 6,0 C O'Farrell Pipers Cross, Miss Goldfire, Lyness Dancer
12.02 Hereford 4 65.3 4374 3.248 12,0 C O'Farrell Gata Ban, Hellfire Princess, Miss Pearl
18.07 Southwell 3 65.3 4883 3.406 11,0 James Best Sunshine Girl, Bella Ciao

7
ML: 13,0

68.50

Jewel Eyed Judy
6j. gr S (Passing Glance - Millicent Silver)

Trainer: N & W Twiston-Davies
Besitzer: John Goodman

James Turner

10.12 Leicester 4 70.3 4124 3.169 9,0 James Turner Lady Henrietta, Dance Rules, Klic Boum
17.11 Leicester 1 68.9 4124 3.169 3,5 Jamie Brace Jukebox D'eddy, Welcheston Warrier
15.04 Southwell U 68.5 4883 3.591 19,0 James Turner East Eagle, Ballyvaughan Bay, Marengo Ba
13.01 Exeter U 68.9 4350 3.697 81,0 James Turner Coconut Twist, Olivia Kate, Sindabella
16.12 Plumpton 5 71.7 4128 3.829 81,0 James Turner Eliza Dolittle, Tara Iti, Mutley Crew

8
ML: 8,0

68.00

Wot You Wearing
9j. br W (Arakan - Carramanagh Lady)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: Fergal O'brien

Fern O'Brien

13.04 Stratford 5 75.3 5306 3.512 4,0 Ben Jones Presenting Yeats, Clover Pass, Blackacre
02.04 Exeter U 74.4 3866 3.829 17,0 C Gethings Rangatira Jack, Moonlight Artist, Constant F
16.03 Chepstow 4 68.9 4747 4.768 21,0 Sean Houlihan Ask Brewster, Safe Destination, Militaire
21.02 Exeter U 70.8 4350 4.753 13,0 S Bowen Diamatiste, Chauffeur Driven, Cooleenymor
13.01 Exeter 11 73.9 4350 3.697 11,0 Ben Jones Coconut Twist, Olivia Kate, Sindabella

9
ML: 26,0

65.80

Smith
10j. ch W (Dawn Approach - Alazeya)

Trainer: L Richards
Besitzer: Lydia Richards

M Goldstein

02.12 Lingfield 8 56.7 3172 3.140 12,0 Charles Bishop Nunc Est Bibendum, Captain Robert, Sapph
04.11 Lingfield 4 58.1 3172 3.140 21,0 Charles Bishop Sapphire Sirocco, Daaris, Cardinal Point
09.10 Bath 2 56.7 3442 3.454 101,0 Charles Bishop Rupert The Prince, Golden Flame
04.09 Lingfield 6 58.1 3172 3.245 26,0 Jack Callan Double Meaning, Sapphire Sirocco, Rogue 
21.08 Lingfield 6 58.1 3172 3.245 21,0 Charles Bishop Velvet Vulcan, Inlet, Grey Owl

10
ML: 51,0

65.30

I Love You Sivola
8j. b W (Le Fou - Suave De Sivola)

Trainer: H R J Nelmes
Besitzer: K A Nelmes

Brendan Powell

11.12 Taunton 9 66.2 4808 4.753 67,0 Brendan Powell Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
17.11 Exeter 8 64.4 4650 4.753 67,0 C P O'Shea Ri Na Cuirte, Double Click, Diamatiste
24.06 Newton Abbot 5 64.4 5326 5.281 67,0 Harry Reed Keel Strand, Spitalfield, Jack's Jury
13.06 Newton Abbot 5 65.3 5326 4.753 17,0 Harry Reed Bredon Hill Dart, Hammer Dan, Hurst Hill
28.03 Fontwell U 64.4 3568 3.248 41,0 R T Dunne Ilitch, Ugo Bingo, Sambezi

11
ML: 26,0

64.90

William Philo
9j. ch W (Black Sam Bellamy - Jambles)

Trainer: B Lund
Besitzer: The Isle Of Frogs Partnership

Shane Quinlan

07.03 Exeter U 67.6 4877 4.018 11,0 Harry Kimber Bampton Star, To Be Sure, Shot Boii
09.02 Chepstow 9 68.5 4747 3.961 21,0 Nick Scholfield Lightonthewing, River Voyage, Pipers Cross
13.01 Exeter 8 69.4 4350 3.697 11,0 Nick Scholfield Coconut Twist, Olivia Kate, Sindabella
01.01 Exeter 2 67.1 4350 4.753 126,0 Nick Scholfield Looking For Larry, Drash On Ruby
28.01 Fontwell U 73.0 4348 3.248 26,0 James Best Sir Rock, Leading Swoop, Captain Claude

12
ML: 21,0

64.40

Hilltown
8j. b W (Battle Of Marengo - California Rose)

Trainer: J W Mullins
Besitzer: S Mullins Racing Club

Ellis Collier

16.12 Wincanton U 65.3 5057 3.961 26,0 Ellis Collier Lightonthewing, Shot Boii, Tuscan Rose
01.12 Plumpton 3 69.9 3974 5.330 15,0 Daniel Sansom Atreides, Birdman Bob
17.11 Plumpton U 64.9 4129 5.044 11,0 Daisy Warden Clear Storm, Hidor De Bersy, It's A Breeze
21.04 Stratford U 68.5 5540 3.776 3,0 Bradley Harris Fast Deal, Ballyrashane, Lightonthewing
01.04 Plumpton 1 64.4 5168 4.285 2,8 Bradley Harris Furkash, William Ewart

Ergebnis: Quoten:



Rennen # 611.01.2026 - Fontwell Seite 8

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 435013 / ExtID: 303448 / Utc: 11.01.2026 08:52:4511.01.2026 - Fontwell Seite 8

6
16:30

3916 m
6.886 

Cross

tigerbet.co.uk Extra Places Paid Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

1
3916

ML: 3,25

76.20

Alright Dai
8j. ch W (No Risk At All - The Cookie Jar)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: Lycett Racing Ltd

Connor O'Farrell

11.12 Taunton 1 73.5 4808 4.753 5,5 C O'Farrell Colonial Empire, Brave Move
20.11 Wincanton U 73.5 3986 4.357 8,5 Felix Barlow Our Dylan, Watchoutitscookie, Staff Sergea
31.08 Worcester 9 69.9 4023 4.066 10,0 C O'Farrell Walk Of No Shame, Oslo, Sharp Glance
25.04 Fontwell 7 75.3 3849 3.248 3,2 C O'Farrell Decorated, My Cullen, I'm Your Buckaroo
02.01 Ayr 1 72.6 4115 4.225 3,2 C O'Farrell Santa Clarita, So Many Roads

2
ML: 5,0

75.70

Sanitiser
7j. b W (The Gurkha - Spicy Dal)

Trainer: G & J Moore
Besitzer: Sunville Rail Limited

Freddie Mitchell

25.11 Hereford 4 76.2 3226 3.248 4,3 Freddie Mitchell Danny's Friend, Electric Eddy, Chestnut Pet
07.11 Fontwell 4 73.9 3917 3.248 7,5 Freddie Mitchell Realta Liath, Boys Of Wexford, Valirann Gol
12.10 Goodwood 9 67.6 3219 6.621 11,0 Freddie Mitchell Poncho, Marble Sands, Spiced Rum
30.09 Bath 3 63.5 2625 3.454 5,0 Ashley Lewis Endofastorm, Harlington
25.08 Epsom 7 65.3 2420 6.845 26,0 Ben Pollard Gordon Grey, Warning Sign, Way Of Life

3
ML: 4,0

74.40

Summer In Milan
7j. b W (Milan - Summer Again)

Trainer: C Gordon
Besitzer: The Les & Jan Gilbert Racing 

Freddie Gordon

15.12 Plumpton 2 74.4 3974 5.255 2,7 Freddie Gordon Lady Pretender, Kitsilano
16.11 Fontwell U 75.3 4348 3.248 4,3 Freddie Gordon Footloose Man, Bank On Frank, Ronnies Re
03.10 Fontwell 4 73.5 4375 3.248 3,7 Freddie Gordon Ivane, Lady Henrietta, Doctor Midas
10.06 Fontwell 3 73.9 3917 3.248 3,5 Freddie Gordon Jack Sparrow Grey, Midnight Jewel
25.05 Fontwell 2 76.2 3917 3.248 5,5 Freddie Gordon Jack Sparrow Grey, Gorcombe Moonshine

4
ML: 15,0

70.80

Roxhill
7j. b W (Ocovango - Thisthatandbaden)

Trainer: J W Mullins
Besitzer: S Smode

Sean Houlihan

30.10 Stratford 6 68.9 4540 4.040 15,0 Sean Houlihan Another Folly, Joining Force, Seasmoke
31.03 Wincanton 3 72.1 3986 3.301 12,0 M G Nolan Ellerton, Jaxonne
03.03 Southwell 4 72.6 3184 3.248 17,0 M G Nolan Synchronist, Remarkable Flight, Rhiannon 
31.01 Lingfield 5 73.9 3219 3.248 29,0 M G Nolan Just Aidan, Diamond Days, Simon The Sea
18.12 Newbury 6 69.9 4131 5.446 201,0 Daniel Sansom Captain Bellamy, De Kingpin, Nativehill

5
ML: 11,0

70.80

Angel's Dream
8j. b W (Martillo - My Angel)

Trainer: G & J Moore
Besitzer: Five Star Racing Group

Caoilin Quinn

13.12 Lingfield 6 71.2 3219 3.248 7,0 Caoilin Quinn A Great Excuse, Superstylin, Touquet
18.12 Lingfield 6 74.4 3219 3.248 5,5 N F Houlihan Bobbi's Beauty, Smart Casual, Clondaw Ro
28.11 Lingfield 1 67.6 3219 3.248 23,0 N F Houlihan Superstylin, Valirann Gold
02.06 Fakenham U 70.3 3273 3.961 9,0 Caoilin Quinn Omaha Wish, Ferrybridge, Somekindofstar
12.05 Plumpton U 73.9 3196 3.829 7,0 Caoilin Quinn Ez Tiger, Colonel Lesley, Crystal Mer

6
ML: 8,0

70.30

Everyonesacritic
7j. b W (Hillstar - Loughbricklandrose)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: Janet Davies

Isabel Williams

10.12 Leicester 4 70.8 4564 3.697 5,0 S Bowen Amazing Cleni, Nine Nine Nine, Kingston G
09.11 Ffos Las 7 64.9 4789 7.922 13,0 Isabel Williams Howaya Now, Lazy Sunday, Pachacuti
22.04 Hereford 2 68.9 4201 3.248 2,2 Adam Wedge Jimmyjeroo, Chestnut Pete
26.03 Hereford 2 73.5 4201 3.248 4,3 Adam Wedge Pep Talking, Noah's Light
25.02 Leicester 1 70.8 4046 4.225 5,5 Adam Wedge Dark Mix, Fine Investment

7
ML: 9,0

69.90

Hatos
9j. b W (Diamond Boy - Santalisa)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: The Hatos Syndicate

Brendan Powell

23.11 Exeter 5 71.7 4350 3.697 11,0 Freddie Gingell Square Du Roule, Chedington's Guest, Ask 
26.10 Fontwell U 73.0 4348 3.353 6,5 Brendan Powell Getaway King, Atreides, I'm Your Buckaroo
15.05 Fontwell 4 71.7 3571 3.248 9,0 Brendan Powell Rocks Up Late, Romanor, Pleasure Garden
28.03 Fontwell 6 65.8 3917 20.812 12,0 Brendan Powell Joe Cotton, Good Friday Fairy, Next Left
07.03 Exeter 4 72.6 3866 3.961 7,0 Freddie Gingell Captain Boudet, Rangatira Jack, Joe Cotton

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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7
17:00

3847 m
8.559 

H

tigerbet.co.uk Money Back Specials Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 8.559  (4.527 2.081 1.041 520 260 130)

1
3847

ML: 8,0

77.10

I Play County
7j. b W (Doyen - Turbinia)

Trainer: T Lawes
Besitzer: The M Team

K Brogan

03.03 Southwell 1 72.1 3184 4.193 4,0 Tom Cannon Whatsyourproblem, Moonshine Man
01.11 Wetherby U 69.9 3963 5.174 3,7 Harry Bannister Telemetry, Express Run, Lathan
26.03 Taunton 1 70.8 3314 2.722 8,0 Tom Cannon Bridie's Beau, Blacksamssenorita
21.02 Doncaster 3 70.8 3336 2.451 2,8 Tom Cannon Monty Bodkin, Tom Doniphon
10.01 Doncaster 4 73.5 3336 2.376 7,5 Tom Cannon Royal Infantry, Off The Jury, French Symph

2
ML: 7,5

77.10

Cast's Tasha
9j. b S (Westerner - Samsha)

Trainer: Ben Clarke
Besitzer: Sue & Clive Cole & Ann & To

Toby McCain-Mitchell

04.12 Leicester 2 71.7 4124 4.285 9,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell One Eye On Vegas, Hold Up La Colmine
31.01 Lingfield 4 73.9 3923 4.066 4,5 Rex Dingle Eaton Anne, Godot, Honneur D'Ajonc
07.12 Sandown 2 70.8 3980 9.157 9,0 Rex Dingle Good Look Charm, Larchmont Lass
20.11 Ffos Las 1 76.2 4400 3.248 8,5 Ben Jones Wonderweasle, Miss Hunky Dory
13.04 Chepstow 6 74.4 4747 4.066 8,5 Joe Anderson Pipers Cross, Lady Balko, Melusine De Pail

3
ML: 6,0

76.20

Kajikia
6j. b W (It's Gino - Kilfenora)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: The Brooks & Stewart Familie

Jay Tidball

20.10 Plumpton 2 73.0 3196 4.955 1,9 H Cobden Diamond Hunter, Dayzee
21.09 Plumpton 1 71.7 4129 4.955 1,2 H Cobden Whenthemusicstops, Oh My Guinness
21.04 Plumpton 3 73.0 3570 12.526 19,0 Jay Tidball Emerald Poet, Le Beau Madrik
20.12 Ascot 13 70.8 3157 14.238 34,0 Jay Tidball Windbeneathmywings, Moneygarrow, Step 
02.11 Ascot 1 70.8 3157 7.922 9,5 Jay Tidball Eternal Angel, Flimsy Nosebag

4
ML: 13,0

75.30

Activist
7j. b W (Iffraaj - Above The Clouds)

Trainer: D Pipe
Besitzer: L Maclennan

Jack Tudor

27.12 Chepstow 4 73.0 3233 8.714 10,0 Jack Tudor Another Fine Mess, Razzle Dazzle Boy, Ch
30.11 Leicester 5 74.8 3121 3.697 12,0 Jack Tudor He's A Latchico, Dinofromberlais, Ip Up
10.10 Chepstow 14 75.3 3914 5.281 21,0 Jack Tudor Got A Dream, Dirty Den, Lundi Noir
06.03 Fontwell 1 75.7 3849 3.248 10,0 Jack Tudor Decorated, Copper Cove
04.02 Taunton 5 76.2 3823 4.753 5,5 Jack Tudor Rodney, Our Dylan, Zucayan

5
ML: 9,0

74.80

Northanger Abbey
6j. ch W (Casamento - Didn't I Tell You)

Trainer: P Hobbs & J White
Besitzer: N Sutton

Ben Sutton

10.12 Leicester 4 71.7 3121 5.446 9,0 Ben Sutton The Cistercian, Onefournine, Catch On Me
14.11 Southwell 4 71.7 3184 4.193 8,5 Ben Sutton Adonedeal, Mount Gay Run, Wondering Wh
23.11 Boulta 2 74.8 4828 4.193 5,5 B O'Neill Real Quartz, Tiger Baie
05.10 Toomebridge 2 74.8 4828 4.193 3,2 B O'Neill Shabalko D'herm, Chichester Park
28.04 Borris House 4 74.8 4828 4.193 3,5 R James Marcel Magic, Another High Five, Burning It 

6
ML: 21,0

74.80

Comanche Magic
6j. b W (Westerner - Benefit Of Magic)

Trainer: S Edmunds
Besitzer: J Lawrence

Charlie Hammond

14.12 Southwell 6 73.9 4104 4.066 4,0 Charlie Hammond Just Her Type, Gold Link, Don Rafael
17.04 Clonmel 3 75.3 4001 4.959 15,0 Harry Sexton Tippinaway, Glenmore River
01.04 Limerick 5 76.2 3822 4.959 13,0 F Maguire Dani Donadoni, Powerful Paddy, Khmer
27.02 Clonmel 7 71.7 3802 7.438 81,0 Harry Sexton Onlymammycanloveme, St Cuthbert's Cave,
26.01 Naas 8 75.3 3758 7.438 251,0 M J M O'Sullivan Ballybow, Kalix Delabarriere, Krak

7
ML: 13,0

73.50

Kool Kid
6j. b W (Kool Kompany - Silver Link)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: Swallowfield Racing

Brendan Powell

15.12 Plumpton 3 76.2 4129 3.829 3,2 Brendan Powell Grand Conqueror, Eliza Dolittle
25.11 Hereford 3 69.9 3267 4.193 3,7 Brendan Powell Four Springs, Liam Mera Kai
10.11 Kempton 3 69.9 3219 4.901 3,5 Brendan Powell Ice In The Veins, Jimbo Sport
23.10 Fontwell 6 71.7 3849 4.193 7,0 Brendan Powell Fortune Timmy, Doctor On Call, Ben Cruach
12.02 Hereford 1 70.8 3267 2.451 4,3 Brendan Powell Race To Base, Peter's Last Deal

8
ML: 13,0

73.00

Calshot Spit
6j. b W (New Bay - Nour'spirit)

Trainer: S West
Besitzer: Michael Moriarty

M Goldstein

08.12 Fontwell 1 76.2 3568 3.248 15,0 M Goldstein Bridge, Storming Nelson
28.03 Fontwell U 74.4 3568 3.248 9,5 M Goldstein Ilitch, Ugo Bingo, Sambezi
15.12 Windsor 8 73.9 4023 6.337 23,0 M Goldstein Loverdose, Onewaywest, Blue Hop
17.11 Fontwell 3 69.4 3568 5.281 12,0 M Goldstein Kado De Joie, Hecouldbetheone
04.11 Plumpton 5 70.8 3196 6.047 4,0 M Goldstein Non Stop, Inferno Sacree, Two To Tango

9
ML: 17,0

73.00

Hillsin
8j. b W (Hillstar - Mausin)

Trainer: A E Jones
Besitzer: F A Clegg

James Turner

25.11 Hereford 10 75.3 3957 3.248 8,0 James Turner Oakley, Little Pi, Golden Identity
21.10 Exeter 1 76.2 3723 3.477 4,0 Edward Vaughan Ugo Bingo, Saucats
31.05 Stratford U 75.3 4432 3.776 6,5 B S Hughes Laravie, Supreme Yeats, Juan Bermudez
07.05 Newton Abbot 3 75.3 4336 4.753 10,0 R T Dunne Al Sayah, Chabadatika
06.03 Wincanton U 73.9 4965 5.598 51,0 James Turner Jongleur D'etoiles, Toonagh Warrior, Jolie B

10
ML: 26,0

72.60

Lexie's Moon
8j. b S (Pether's Moon - Tiger Line)

Trainer: L Horsfall
Besitzer: The Lexie's Moon Syndicate

Benjamin Macey

24.11 Sedgefield 6 68.9 3994 4.066 13,0 K Brogan Harper Valley, Monaco Rules, As Fast As W
19.04 Huntingdon 4 74.4 3174 4.753 8,0 Sean P O'Connor Indemnity, Book Of Tales, Casi Crudo
26.02 Wetherby 8 73.9 3963 4.357 10,0 K Brogan Our Bill's Aunt, Rockola Vogue, Magnolia
26.11 Southwell 3 76.2 4104 4.066 26,0 K Brogan Broughshane, Solar System
19.10 Stratford 1 68.9 3283 4.832 11,0 K Brogan It's Easy, River Robe

11
ML: 9,0

72.60

Bridge
6j. b W (Golden Horn - Sadilla)

Trainer: G & J Moore
Besitzer: Heart Of The South Racing 1

Caoilin Quinn

08.12 Fontwell 2 76.2 3568 3.248 11,0 Freddie Mitchell Calshot Spit, Storming Nelson
19.04 Fontwell 2 70.3 3568 3.248 7,0 Caoilin Quinn Solar System, John Betjeman
09.03 Sandown 7 68.0 3215 9.105 21,0 N F Houlihan Spiced Rum, Kartoon And Co, Valadon
22.02 Lingfield 3 69.9 3219 3.248 3,7 Caoilin Quinn Wise Guy, What's My Line
17.01 Southwell 3 69.4 3184 3.248 5,0 Caoilin Quinn Damarta, Hostile Hotelier

12
ML: 26,0

72.10

Miss Maxfort
6j. b S (Order Of St George - Ney Will)

Trainer: D Donovan
Besitzer: T Egan

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

21.12 Fakenham 3 70.8 3221 4.489 7,0 Tom Cannon Codetalker, Sleeping Late
21.11 Chepstow 3 75.7 3233 3.248 51,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Reinado, Mumbles
15.08 Tramore 10 70.3 3292 5.702 8,0 D King Tingarran Express, Polly Poppins, Sea Of D
06.08 Wexford 7 70.8 4069 5.702 9,0 D King Custers Mistake, Club Manager, Spring Mea
17.07 Killarney 6 71.7 3420 5.702 6,0 D King Say It So, Shaboozee, Star Official
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7
17:00

3847 m
8.559 

H

tigerbet.co.uk Money Back Specials Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 8.559  (4.527 2.081 1.041 520 260 130)

13
ML: 13,0

71.70

Motazzen
8j. b W (Dubawi - Yaazy)

Trainer: H C Knight
Besitzer: Carol & Chris Jackson & Henr

Paul O'Brien

26.12 Fontwell U 76.2 3849 4.821 3,7 Jay Tidball Bradman, Atlantic Power
26.11 Wetherby 8 71.7 3963 5.809 11,0 Brendan Powell Onewaywest, Just Call Me Lucy, Singapore 
30.10 Stratford 2 75.7 3756 4.040 4,5 Brendan Powell Soldier's Leap, See The Green
03.10 Fontwell 2 74.4 3568 3.248 4,5 Brendan Powell Jorebel, As Fast As Wind
03.09 Lingfield 6 61.7 2615 3.978 4,3 Cieren Fallon Surrey Fire, Curran, Currumbin

14
ML: 17,0

69.90

Westlain
4j. b W (Ribchester - Polly's Mark)

Trainer: Jack Jones
Besitzer: Antram, Lancaster, Pemberto

Lorcan Williams

13.12 Cheltenham 7 71.7 3382 13.615 41,0 Lorcan Williams Minella Study, Winston Junior, One Horse T
16.11 Fontwell 1 69.9 3568 4.193 67,0 Lorcan Williams Nelson Gate, Exactly Right
04.11 Warwick 11 69.9 3219 3.812 11,0 S Bowen Scarlet Moon, Love You Back, Spuddling
10.07 Newbury 7 59.4 2671 5.757 5,0 K Shoemark Lusaka, Tazaman, Van Aert
07.06 Lingfield 3 60.3 2334 4.187 13,0 Jonny Peate Wondrous Light, Synergism

15
ML: 9,0

64.40

Bradman
5j. b W (Australia - Wazin)

Trainer: K Bishop
Besitzer: Monday Boys Partnership

James Best

26.12 Fontwell 1 68.0 3849 4.821 12,0 Luke Scott Atlantic Power
16.11 Fontwell 4 71.2 4375 3.248 81,0 James Best Mask Of Zorro, Nowyouvebinandunit, Atlanti
22.04 Hereford 4 66.2 3957 3.248 21,0 Jay Tidball Pooroldmackley, Golden Moonshake, Mr Ze
24.03 Wincanton 6 66.7 3986 4.225 41,0 James Best Basman Palace, Prairie Queen, Flash In Th
18.02 Taunton 8 67.6 3314 4.955 201,0 James Best Cornish Storm, Blacksamssenorita, Public E

Ergebnis: Quoten:


